A 2 - GIOVANISSIMI REGIONALI

classifica completa 23° giornata

SQUADRA
MONTEMALBE

PERUGIA

PIEVESE

CASTEL DEL PIANO

DON BOSCO

PONTEVALLECEPPI

TRESTINA

FONTANELLE BRANCA

VIRTUS SANGIUSTINO

CERBARA

MADONNA DEL LATTE

TIBERIS

CASTELLO GIUNTI

REAL TAVERNELLE

VIS TORGIANO

risultati della 23° giornata

09/03/2014

09/03/2014

09/03/2014

09/03/2014

09/03/2014

09/03/2014

09/03/2014

09/03/2014

www.sportingclubtrestina.net

PT

52
51
48
46
40
35
34
30
28
26
20
20
18

8

0

G \%
21 17
21 16
21 15
21 14
22 12
21 10
22 10
22 8
22 8
22 7
21 6
21 6
21 5
21 2
21 0

VIRTUS SANGIUSTINO

TIBERIS

CASTEL DEL PIANO

VIS TORGIANO

FONTANELLE BRANCA

TRESTINA

PERUGIA

RIPOSA

10

10

13

13

13

17

21

GF GS
84 20
106 19
79 21
93 33
71 47
44 22
54 39
47 31
45 44
48 72
45 61
36 53
27 49
24 77
7 222

CASTELLO GIUNTI

CERBARA

DON BOSCO

MADONNA DEL LATTE

MONTEMALBE

PONTEVALLECEPPI

REAL TAVERNELLE

PIEVESE

DR
64

87

58

60

24

22

15

16

-215
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